
League 3 Championship Girls 10-29-15

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 263.95 Patricia Arceri Huntington

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 8 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 2103B

2 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 7 21.50 49.45 85.15 1104B

3 2.4 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 5 4½ 16.00 38.40 123.55 1105C

4 2.4 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 48.00 171.55 1403B

5 2.3 1M 7 8 6½ 7 7 21.00 48.30 219.85 1203B

6 2.1 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7½ 21.00 44.10 263.95 15231D

2 209.10 Emma Casey Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 21.50 36.55 36.55 1103B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 40.70 77.25 2104C

3 1.9 1M 5 4½ 7 6 6½ 17.50 33.25 110.50 25122D

4 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 7½ 7 7 20.50 34.85 145.35 2302B

5 1.8 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 27.00 172.35 25321D

6 1.5 1M 7 8 8 8½ 8½ 24.50 36.75 209.10 2401B

3 207.00 Megan Romano Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.5 1M 6 6 7 7 6½ 19.50 29.25 29.25 4102B

2 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 21.00 35.70 64.95 3103B

3 1.5 1M 7 7½ 8½ 8 8 23.50 35.25 100.20 3401B

4 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 129.80 3402C

5 1.6 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 161.00 3302C

6 2.3 1M 7 7 5½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 46.00 207.00 35223D

4 194.40 Calista Tomasetti Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 5103B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 57.80 5301B

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 90.95 4201A

4 2.3 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 35.65 126.60 45223D

5 2.1 1M 6 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 32.55 159.15 45231D

6 1.5 1M 7½ 8 8 7½ 8 23.50 35.25 194.40 4401B

5 187.35 Leanne Daly Huntington

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6½ 7½ 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 3103B

2 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 61.95 45122D

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 17.00 27.20 89.15 5402C

4 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 7 7 7 20.50 34.85 124.00 5202A

5 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6½ 17.50 29.75 153.75 55221D

6 1.6 1M 6 7 8½ 7 7 21.00 33.60 187.35 5302C

6 161.15 Melina Piervencenti Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.5 1M 6 6 7 6 6 18.00 27.00 27.00 6102B

2 1.6 1M 6 4½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 55.00 6103C

3 1.7 1M 5 7 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 84.75 6202A

4 1.4 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 25.90 110.65 6401C

5 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 21.60 132.25 6402C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5 5½ 17.00 28.90 161.15 65221D

7 100.95 Hanna Wohleking Harborfields

1 1.2 1M 3½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13.00 15.60 15.60 8101C

2 1.4 1M 3 3 2½ 3 3 9.00 12.60 28.20 8102C
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7 100.95 Hanna Wohleking Harborfields

3 1.7 1M 3½ 2½ 4½ 4½ 4 12.00 20.40 48.60 8201A

4 1.5 1M 3½ 2 2½ 2½ 4 8.50 12.75 61.35 7202C

5 1.4 1M 3½ 4 5 5 4½ 13.50 18.90 80.25 8401C

6 1.8 1M 3½ 2½ 4 4 4½ 11.50 20.70 100.95 75211A

8 93.85 Addie Whisler Harborfields

1 1.2 1M 4½ 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 16.20 16.20 7101C

2 1.4 1M 3½ 3 2½ 3½ 2½ 9.00 12.60 28.80 7102C

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3 4½ 4 4½ 12.00 20.40 49.20 7201A

4 1.5 1M 2½ 2 2½ 3½ 2½ 7.50 11.25 60.45 8202C

5 1.4 1M 6 4 5 5 5½ 15.50 21.70 82.15 7401C

6 1.8 1M 2½ 1½ 2½ 2½ 1½ 6.50 11.70 93.85 85211A
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